Teilnehmer

Nebe, Lina
Soldmann, Silvana
Kilian, Anne
Naujok, Lisa

Koch, Jessika

Koch, Jessika
Sprung, Alexandra
Weber, Doreen
Schedlbauer, Carola
Kamieth, Annie
Lakomy, Natalia
Schedlbauer, Carola
Hoffmann, Anne-Katrin
Hoffmann, Anne-Katrin
Soldmann, Silvana
Lesemann, lvana
Tridmper, Romy
Schéber, Charlotte
Noack, Sandy
Weber, Doreen
Windisch, Kristin
Lesemann, lvana
Klein, Victoria
Windisch, Kristin
Naujok, Lisa
Winter, Susann
Kilian, Anne

Kuter, Josefin

Verein

RFVQuellendorf

RV a.Geiseltalsee Braunsbedra
RFV Einet. Westd.-Aschersleben
RV Ihleburg

RFV Westerhausen

RFV Westerhausen

RV Wiesengr. Bd.Schmiedeberg
RV Schwittersdorf
Wernigeroder SV

RV Kemnitz

RFV Helmsd./Gerbstedt
Wernigerdder SV

RV Eichenh.Scherm.-Pietzpuhl
RV Eichenh.Scherm.-Pietzpuhl
RV a.Geiseltalsee Braunsbedra
RFV Oschersleben

RFV SchloR Klosterrode

RV a.Geiseltalsee Braunsbedra
RC Anhalt-Dessau

RV Schwittersdorf

RV Koénigsborn

RFV Oschersleben

RFV Derenburg

RV Konigsborn

RV Ihleburg

RFV Westeregeln

RFV Einet. Westd.-Aschersleben
RV Grafenhainichen

HLM Springen am 12.-15.03.2020 in Prussendorf

KNr.

Damen
Pferd Pr. 18 SM*
Zeit

Coralina N 55,34
Nimett 64,19
Stanley 59,25
Victoria 61,2
Saphira v.d.Wasserbt 55,54
Call me Cassini 64,81
Quimonda 56,91
Carlson W 57,67
Cucki 57,86
Quintana 55,4
Little Lady 65,31
Lotta 57,48
Andra 66,9
Guillaume van Orsho 72,6
olli 81,94
Elaiza FBH 69,89
Abea 57,56
Sunsation 87,72
Lee 74,67
Stanley 58,28
Coachella ) 62,55
Acadia M.E. 66,08
Finn Mc Missile 66,44
Cubaloo 82,37
Goldjumper 66,41
Core 83,87
Lilly 87,76
Jildou 84,64

Punkte

0,00
4,43
1,96
2,93
0,10
4,74
0,79
1,17
1,26
0,03
4,99
1,07
5,78
8,63
13,30
7,28
1,11
16,19
9,67
1,47
3,61
5,37
5,55
13,52
5,54
14,27
16,21
14,65

Punkte

0,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
8,00
0,00
4,00
4,00
0,00
8,00
0,00
8,00
0,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
13,00
0,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
12,00
4,00
4,00
10,00

Pr. 19 SM* -.20 SM**
Punkte

4,00
0,00
4,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
8,00
4,00
8,00
4,00
9,00
4,00
8,00
15,00
15,00
16,00
15,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

ges.

4,00
4,43
5,96
6,93
8,10
8,74
8,79
9,17
9,26
12,03
12,99
13,07
14,78
20,63
21,30
22,28
29,11
32,19
32,67
100,47
102,61
108,37
108,55
116,52
116,54
117,27
119,21
123,65

Platz



Krause, Nancy
Gremmes, Annika
Windisch, Kristin
Krause, Nancy
Krause, Nancy
Gremmes, Annika
Soldmann, Silvana
Gremmes, Annika

RFV Einet. Westd.-Aschersleben
RFV Einet. Westd.-Aschersleben
RV Kdnigisborn

RFV Einet. Westd.-Aschersleben
RFV Einet. Westd.-Aschersleben
RFV Einet. Westd.-Aschersleben
RV a.Geiseltalsee Braunsbedra
RFV Einet. Westd.-Aschersleben

A Sweet

Monte Fabiana
Ascada Z

Calme's Brockenhexe
Clinta L

Bukoko

Bungee

Esprit

60,14
61,54
63,79
74,78
80,92
84,14
87,35
93,99

2,40
3,10
4,23
9,72
12,79
14,40
16,01
19,33

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

200,40
201,10
202,23
207,72
210,79
212,40
214,01
217,33

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



